m 2. Baja Saxonia (Offroad Rallye)
Leipzig / 11.04.2009

Hoao
Cossus, Sophie

O0: 336

00: 170.02 km
Wertungsprufung 1

(00: 13:00:00
00: 13.08 km/h

00000: 91 (of 94)
000000: 2:57:04

0o

00 000 00 00 00 (OO0
oo km/h - - oor - 0oo

aooo: 00000: 70(of 72)
PKW 0onoo000: 2:57:04
0o 0000
000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0oo

km 00 km/h - > oor - ooo km
CP1_ 8.42 fehlt! - - - - 8.42
CP2_ 4.78 fehlt! 13.20
CP3_ 7.80 fehlt! 21.00
CP4_ 10.70 fehlt! 31.70
CP5_ 3.79 fehlt! 35.49
o1 6.87 fehit! 42.36
000 CP1_ 8.42 fehlt! 50.78
CP2_ 4,78 fehlt! 55.56
CP3_ 7.80 fehlt! 63.36
CP4_ 10.70 fehit! 74.06
CP5_ 3.79 fehlt! 77.85
o1 6.87 fehlt! 84.72
O0o CP1_ 8.42 fehlt! 93.14
CP2_ 4.78 fehlt! 97.92
CP3_ 7.80 fehlt! 105.72
CP4_ 10.70 fehit! 116.42
CP5_ 3.79 fehlt! 120.21
o1 6.87 fehlt! 127.08
OO0 cP1_ 8.42 fehlt! 135.50 -
CP2_ 4.78 fehlt! - - - - - 140.28 -
oo 0.50 13:00:00 0.04 69 12:59:15 90 12:59:15 170.0213:0
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